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199301130000
11281

01/13/1993
08:40:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199301130000
11271

01/13/1993
08:40:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11291

01/13/1993
08:40:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199301130000
11301

01/13/1993
08:40:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11311

01/13/1993
08:40:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199302010000
29011

02/01/1993
10:23:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSN

199302010000
29021

02/01/1993
10:23:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSN

199302040000
33241

02/04/1993
10:19:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ORR, JOHN M

199302040000
33251

02/04/1993
10:19:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINGARD,
WALTER
BRIAN

199302150000
43261

02/15/1993
01:46:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
CORP

199302150000
43281

02/15/1993
01:46:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOC

199212280003
11851

199302080000
36731

02/08/1993
11:35:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199302080000
36741

02/08/1993
11:35:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303010000
56101

03/01/1993
09:50:29

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOC

199303160000
72101

03/16/1993
12:34:45

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303160000
72091

03/16/1993
12:34:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION



199303160000
72121

03/16/1993
12:34:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199303160000
72111

03/16/1993
12:34:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199303160000
72131

03/16/1993
12:34:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199303280000
83231

03/28/1993
03:32:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAV &
LOAN ASSOC

199304130001
00621

04/13/1993
10:22:28

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303040000
60631

199304130001
00641

04/13/1993
10:22:30

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199303100000
67051

199304090000
97261

04/09/1993
11:15:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOYD, KAY
MICHELE

199304090000
97271

04/09/1993
11:15:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SECURITY
PACIFIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199305030001
24351

05/03/1993
03:50:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
KERRI J

199204160000
48001

199305130001
37141

05/13/1993
09:16:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
STEVE
MONROE

199305140001
39581

05/14/1993
02:11:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207140001
39571

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305250001
50761

05/25/1993
01:48:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199304080000
95061

199306080001
64231

06/08/1993
09:50:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303040000
61341


