Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	TLE MOR	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7.		Book	l ago	MapBook	mapi ago	T ilot rediction	Description
199301130000 11281	01/13/1993 08:40:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION						
199301130000 11271	01/13/1993 08:40:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11291	01/13/1993 08:40:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION						
199301130000 11301	01/13/1993 08:40:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11311	01/13/1993 08:40:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199302010000 29011	02/01/1993 10:23:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN						
199302010000 29021	02/01/1993 10:23:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN						
199302040000 33241	02/04/1993 10:19:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ORR, JOHN M						
199302040000 33251	02/04/1993 10:19:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WINGARD, WALTER BRIAN						
199302150000 43261	02/15/1993 01:46:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK CORP						
199302150000 13281	02/15/1993 01:46:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199212280003 11851	
199302080000 36731	02/08/1993 11:35:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199302080000 36741	02/08/1993 11:35:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
99303010000 6101	03/01/1993 09:50:29	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC						
199303160000 72101	03/16/1993 12:34:45	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199303160000 72091	03/16/1993 12:34:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION						

199303160000 72121	03/16/1993 12:34:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION				
199303160000 72111	03/16/1993 12:34:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION				
199303160000 72131	03/16/1993 12:34:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				
199303280000 83231	03/28/1993 03:32:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAV & LOAN ASSOC				
199304130001 00621	04/13/1993 10:22:28	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199303040000 60631	
199304130001 00641	04/13/1993 10:22:30	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION			199303100000 67051	
199304090000 97261	04/09/1993 11:15:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, KAY MICHELE				
199304090000 97271	04/09/1993 11:15:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SECURITY PACIFIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				
199305030001 24351	05/03/1993 03:50:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, KERRI J			199204160000 48001	
199305130001 37141	05/13/1993 09:16:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, STEVE MONROE				
199305140001 39581	05/14/1993 02:11:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199207140001 39571	
199305180001 41811	05/18/1993 10:07:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC				
199305250001 50761	05/25/1993 01:48:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199304080000 95061	
199306080001 64231	06/08/1993 09:50:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199303040000 61341	